Charity/Charitable Purpose, CFR Listing by Percentage to Charity

Charity/Charitable Purpose
FOUNDATION FOR RETARDED CITIZENS OF VENTURA COUNT
FOUNDATION FOR RETARDED CITIZENS OF VENTURA COUNT
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND
BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF STOCKTON
SANTA MARIA ASSOCIATION FOR THE RETARDED FOUNDATIO
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND
CIRCLE OF CONCERN
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND
CANCER CURE FOUNDATION
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY
CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY

UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY

Thrift Store Operations

Management Fee/Commission

Commercial Fundraiser
CHI ALPHA MANAGEMENT, INC.
CHI ALPHA MANAGEMENT, INC.
AMERICAN WAY THRIFT STORE
BUCEPHALUS ASSOCIATES, INC.

CHI ALPHA MANAGEMENT, INC.

AMERICAN WAY MANAGEMENT, INC.

AMERICAN WAY MANAGEMENT, INC.

ARM ASSOCIATES, INC

AMERICAN WAY MANAGEMENT, INC.

BARGAIN FAIR, INC.
SAV-MOR MANAGEMENT, INC.

SAV-MOR MANAGEMENT, INC.

AMERICAN WAY MANAGEMENT, INC.

SAV-MOR MANAGEMENT, INC.

PACIFIC THRIFT STORES MANAGEMENT COR

SAV-MOR MANAGEMENT, INC.

AMERICAN WAY THRIFT STORE

Total Revenue: $16,168,288.28 Percentage to Charity: 6.11%

To Charity: $987,548.01

T. Revenue
1,913,944.00
1,740,282.00

392,712.00
673,554.00
854,668.00
606,090.00
520,511.00
798,483.00
589,759.00
4,634,495.95
417,816.00
443,253.00
606,090.00
417,816.00
318,237.33
443,253.00

797,324.00

To Charity
281,749.00
218,550.00

39,310.00
60,000.00
72,159.00
35,842.00
30,275.00
37,011.00
25,176.00
129,476.01
11,250.00
11,250.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
4,500.00
6,000.00

9,000.00

%

14.72

12.56

10.01

8.91

8.44

5.91

5.82

4.64

4.27

2.79

2.69

2.54

1.65

1.44

1.41

1.35

1.13



