Charity/Charitable Purpose, CFR Listing by Percentage to Charity Thrift Store Operations

Management Fee/Commission

Charity/Charitable Purpose	Commercial Fundraiser	T. Revenue	To Charity	%
FOUNDATION FOR RETARDED CITIZENS OF VENTURA COUNT	CHI ALPHA MANAGEMENT, INC.	1,913,944.00	281,749.00	14.72
FOUNDATION FOR RETARDED CITIZENS OF VENTURA COUNT	CHI ALPHA MANAGEMENT, INC.	1,740,282.00	218,550.00	12.56
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND	AMERICAN WAY THRIFT STORE	392,712.00	39,310.00	10.01
BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF STOCKTON	BUCEPHALUS ASSOCIATES, INC.	673,554.00	60,000.00	8.91
SANTA MARIA ASSOCIATION FOR THE RETARDED FOUNDATIO	CHI ALPHA MANAGEMENT, INC.	854,668.00	72,159.00	8.44
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND	AMERICAN WAY MANAGEMENT, INC.	606,090.00	35,842.00	5.91
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND	AMERICAN WAY MANAGEMENT, INC.	520,511.00	30,275.00	5.82
CIRCLE OF CONCERN	ARM ASSOCIATES, INC	798,483.00	37,011.00	4.64
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND	AMERICAN WAY MANAGEMENT, INC.	589,759.00	25,176.00	4.27
CANCER CURE FOUNDATION	BARGAIN FAIR, INC.	4,634,495.95	129,476.01	2.79
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND	SAV-MOR MANAGEMENT, INC.	417,816.00	11,250.00	2.69
CALIFORNIA COUNCIL OF THE BLIND	SAV-MOR MANAGEMENT, INC.	443,253.00	11,250.00	2.54
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY	AMERICAN WAY MANAGEMENT, INC.	606,090.00	10,000.00	1.65
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY	SAV-MOR MANAGEMENT, INC.	417,816.00	6,000.00	1.44
CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT	PACIFIC THRIFT STORES MANAGEMENT COR	318,237.33	4,500.00	1.41
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY	SAV-MOR MANAGEMENT, INC.	443,253.00	6,000.00	1.35
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY	AMERICAN WAY THRIFT STORE	797,324.00	9,000.00	1.13

Total Revenue: To Charity: \$16,168,288.28 \$987,548.01 Percentage to Charity:

6.11%